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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

33. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
20.7.2014 - 12:05 Predtekmovanje
World Records 22.43 MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP Malaga (ESP) 5.4.2009
Rek. SLO abs.moški 23.20 GODEC Jernej Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Kategorija A

1. KORDEŽ Gal 00 PK Fužinar 29.30 448 R
2. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Orion 29.61 434
3. SVETEK Jaka 00 ŠD Riba 29.85 424
4. ARKO Jan 00 PK Inles Ribnica 31.05 376
5. AMLACHER Kevin 00 SVV 32.22 337
6. SIMONOVSKI Antonij 02 Orion 33.08 311

Kategorija B

1. HROVATIN Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 27.08 568 B
2. ZOHAR Tamir 99 Maccabi 28.84 470 B
3. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 29.03 461 B
4. HMELIDZE Georgiy 99 Georgia 29.37 445 R
5. KVARATSKHELIA Irakli 99 Georgia 29.45 441

LEVI Ofek 99 Maccabi 29.45 441
7. DUDASHVILI Givi 99 Georgia 29.95 420
8. SHMUELY Ben 99 Maccabi 29.98 418
9. RESNIK Andrej 99 PK Neptun 30.60 393

10. PODRIČNIK Niko 98 PK Fužinar 31.18 372
11. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 32.49 329

Kategorija C

1. FERRARO Christian 97 Veneto 26.47 608 A
2. PEZZUTTO Michele 96 UISP 27.09 567 B
3. ZOBEC Tim 97 PK Inles Ribnica 28.80 472 B
4. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 28.87 468 B
5. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 29.09 458 B
6. MEDIŽEVEC Anže 97 PK Triglav Kranj 29.54 437
7. TREBŠE Anže 96 PK Olimpija 29.67 432
8. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 29.83 425
9. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 30.11 413

10. MOHAR SALKIČ Miha 97 PK Triglav Kranj 31.30 368

Odprto

1. BARNEA Guy Marcos 87 Israel 25.54 677 A
2. OLSHTEIN Almog 93 Israel 25.80 657 A
3. ŽBOGAR Robert 89 PK Gorenjska banka 26.06 637 A
4. GAMBURG David 93 Israel 26.14 631 A
5. BALACHSAN Victor 94 Maccabi 26.15 631 A
6. SHAHAFF Yahav 93 Israel 26.21 626 A
7. FERRARO Christian 97 Veneto 26.47 608 A
8. KOČEVAR Tilen 93 PK Inles Ribnica 26.91 579 A
9. HROVATIN Žan 98 PK Ljubljana 27.08 568 B

10. PEZZUTTO Michele 96 UISP 27.09 567 B
11. CINAT davide 93 UISP 28.01 513 B
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

33. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

12. ZOBEC Tim 97 PK Inles Ribnica 28.80 472 B
13. ZOHAR Tamir 99 Maccabi 28.84 470 B
14. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 28.87 468 B
15. MIKLAVC Gal 98 PK Ljubljana 29.03 461 B
16. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 29.09 458 B
17. KORDEŽ Gal 00 PK Fužinar 29.30 448 R
18. HMELIDZE Georgiy 99 Georgia 29.37 445 R
19. VITA Fabrizio 93 UISP 29.42 443
20. KVARATSKHELIA Irakli 99 Georgia 29.45 441

LEVI Ofek 99 Maccabi 29.45 441
22. MEDIŽEVEC Anže 97 PK Triglav Kranj 29.54 437
23. PETROVSKI Davor 00 Orion 29.61 434
24. TREBŠE Anže 96 PK Olimpija 29.67 432
25. ROPAČ Peter 97 PK Gorenjska banka 29.83 425
26. SVETEK Jaka 00 ŠD Riba 29.85 424
27. DUDASHVILI Givi 99 Georgia 29.95 420
28. SHMUELY Ben 99 Maccabi 29.98 418
29. KOSTELEC Kristjan 97 PK Olimpija 30.11 413
30. RUČMAN TAVČAR Jakob 94 ŠD Riba 30.39 402
31. RESNIK Andrej 99 PK Neptun 30.60 393
32. ARKO Jan 00 PK Inles Ribnica 31.05 376
33. PODRIČNIK Niko 98 PK Fužinar 31.18 372
34. MOHAR SALKIČ Miha 97 PK Triglav Kranj 31.30 368
35. AMLACHER Kevin 00 SVV 32.22 337
36. ŽAVBI Lenart 99 PK Olimpija 32.49 329
37. SIMONOVSKI Antonij 02 Orion 33.08 311
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